2023-2024 School Year - Teachers Pay Scale

Step BA/BS Step/yr |BA/BS +20 Step/yr |MA or BA/BS +40 Step/yr

1 $49,057.00 $2,000.00 $51,057.00 $2,000.00  $53,057.00

2 $50,038.14  $981.14 $52,078.14 $1,021.14 $54,118.14  $1,061.14
3 $51,038.90 $1,000.76 $53,119.70 $1,041.56 $55,200.50 $1,082.36
4 $52,059.68 $1,020.78 $54,182.10 $1,062.39 $56,304.51  $1,104.01
"5 $53,100.87 $1,041.19 $55,265.74 $1,083.64 $57,430.60  $1,126.09]
6 $54,162.89 $1,062.02 $56,371.05 $1,105.31 $58,579.22  $1,148.61
7 $55,246.15 $1,083.26 $57,498.47 $1,127.42 $59,750.80 $1,171.58
8 $56,351.07 $1,104.92 $58,648.44 $1,149.97 $60,945.82  $1,195.02
9 $57,478.09 $1,127.02 $59,821.41 $1,172.97 $62,164.73  $1,218.92
10 $58,627.66 $1,149.56 $61,017.84 $1,196.43 $63,408.03  $1,243.29
11 '$59,800.21 $1,172.55 $62,238.20 $1,220.36 $64,676.19  $1,268.16
12 $60,996.21 $1,196.00 $63,482.96 $1,244.76 $65,969.71  $1,293.52
13 $62,216.14 $1,219.92 $64,752.62 $1,269.66 $67,289.10  $1,319.39
14 $63,460.46 $1,244.32 $66,047.67 $1,295.05 $68,634.89  $1,345.78
15 $64,729.67 $1,269.21 $67,368.63 $1,320.95 $70,007.58  $1,372.70
16 $66,024.26 $1,294.59 $68,716.00 $1,347.37 $71,407.74  $1,400.15
17 ' - $70,090.32 $1,374.32 $72,835.89  $1,428.15
18  $71,492.13  $1,401.81 $74,29261 $1,456.72
19 $72,921.97 $1,429.84 $75,778.46  $1,485.85
20 $74,380.41 $1,458.44 $77,294.03 $1,515.57
21 ' $78,839.91  $1,545.88
22 $80,416.71  $1,576.80}
23 $82,025.04 $1,608.33
24 $83,665.54  $1,640.50
25 $85,338.86  $1,673.31
26 $87,045.63 $1,706.78
21 $88,786.54  $1,740.91
28 $90,562.28  $1,775.73
29 $92,373.52  $1,811.25
30 $94,220.99  $1,847.47




